
Gazpacho

Chicken soup

Cream of vegetables                                                                                           

Oasis salad

Country salad with honey and mustard dressing 

 
MIXED DISHES 
Chicken leg   	          
Chicken escalope   	       

FISH AND SEAFOOD
Fresh seasonal fish with salad, wrinkled potatoes and red mojo sauce
Calamari “romana” with salad and fried potatoes
(fried calamari rings in batter)

Grilled calamari with salad, wrinkled potatoes and red mojo sauce

Seafood paella 

 
PASTA 
Spaghetti with neapolitan sauce       
Spaghetti with bolognese sauce
Spaghetti with seafood

IGIC tax included

R
E

S
TA

U
R

A
N

T
E

P
A

T
IO

 M
A

JO
R

E
R

O

Garlic bread 

Fried cheese with tomato jam          

Garlic prawns

Fish croquettes with red pepper sauce

Wrinkled potatoes with red mojo sauce

Spanish omelette

STARTERS

FIRST COURSES

MEAT 

Pork chop	  	                                       

Beef cutlet                          	                               

Beef entrecôte  	                                        

Beef sirloin  	                                                    

Beef steak (up to 800g)                      (800g to 1kg)                     (over 1kg) 	                     

MEAT - SPECIALITY OF FUERTEVENTURA 
Lamb meat with fried potatoes 	       

Lamb chops with pepper and fried potatoes

Fried goat

Goat meat                              

(with salad and potatoes)

SECOND COURSES

3,40 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8 €

5,90 €

9,50 €

15,50 €
16 €

16,20 €
15,50 €

15,20 €
19,80 €

19,70 €
19,50 €

19,80 € 23,70 € 26,90 €

(tomato, lettuce, onion, carrot, cucumber, green pepper, red pepper, olives, tuna, corn, apple and 
raisins)

(tomato, lettuce, onion, carrot, cucumber, green pepper, red pepper, olives, corn, chicken, apple 
and raisins with dressing of mustard, oil, vinegar, honey and chilli)

6,90 €
7 €

10 €
7 €

10 €

(with salad and potatoes)

13,50 €

16,90 €

11 €
12 €

14 €

12,50 €

17,50 €

17,50 €

13,50 €



Chicken special burger
(burger bun, onion, chicken, lettuce, cheese, 
ham, tomato, egg and potatoes)

Beef special burger  
(burger bun, onion, beef, lettuce, cheese, 
ham, tomato, egg and potatoes)

BURGERS

EXTRAS
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WATER
Sparkling water 0,5L

Still water 0,5L     

BEER 
Small
Large
Large shandy
Small shandy
Can / bottle
Alcohol-free beer
Cider 

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi, schweppes or 7up bot. 20cl 
Pepsi, schweppes or 7up tin 33cl 
Lipton ice tea 20 cl 
Appletiser 27,5 cl
Crushed ice drink

SMOTHIES AND FRESH JUICES
(fruit mixed with water, milk       or orange juice)

Fresh orange juice
Smoothie (banana, pineapple, melon, 
watermelon or papaya) 

COFFEE
Espresso
Cortado / Leche y leche
Large cortado / Large leche y leche 
White coffee
Latte macchiato
Tea and infusions
Decaf coffee / Cola cao
Irish coffee / Barraquito
Capuccino with cream / with foam
Carajillo
Iced coffee
Glass of milk

CRUSTACEAN

PEANUTS

NUTS

SOYA

FISH

SESAME

CELERY

SHELLFISH 

SULPHER DIOXIDE

EGG

MILK

GLUTEN

MUSTARD

LUPINS

Bread
Garlic mayonnaise
Red mojo 
Mushroom sauce
Pepper sauce

DRINKS

1,80 €
1,50 €

2 €

4 €

2,50 €

4 €

3 €

2,20 €

4,50 €

1,50 €
1,50 €

1,50 €

2 €

3,50 €

3 €

2 €

2 € / 1,80 €

2,20 €

2,80 €

2,80 € / 2,50 €

1 €

2 €

2,50 €

3,50 €

4 €

2,20 €

3 €

2,20 €

12 €

12 €

0,50 €
1 €

1 €
1 €

1 €

AND SULPHITE

Margarita
Reina 
(ham and mushroom)

Prosciutto 
(ham)

Tuna 
(onion, peppers, olives, tuna)

Frutti di mare
(tuna, mussels, prawns, crab sticks)

PIZZAS (with cheese, tomato sauce and oregano)

9,50 €
10,50 €

10,50 €

10,50 €

12,50 €

IGIC tax included

French omelette
Spaghetti with Napolitana sauce
Spaghetti with Bolognese sauce
Sausage, fried egg and chips
Homemade chicken nuggets with chips
Fish fingers (in animals shapes)

KIDS MENU

8 €
8,20 €

9 €
9 €

9 €
9 €



Lemon
Cheese cake
Chocolat and vanilla
Chocolat Mint
Oreo
Kit Kat
Vanilla and brownie
London Mint
Tricolor
Nougat and rum raisins
Caramelo
Sorbete

ICE CREAMS
CUPS

SMOOTHIES
AND FRESH JUICES

Cheesecake
Carrot pie
Rice pudding

CAKES

Kit Kat and cream
Oreo and cream
Chocolate and cream
After Eight and cream

MILK-SHAKES 5,80 €

4,50 €

5,50 €

4 €

4,50 €

PEANUTS DRIED FRUITS SOY EGG MILK GLUTEN

Eco juice “Oasis”
Eco smoothie or juice fruit

COCKTAILS
WITHOUT ALCOHOL

San Francisco
Mojito

5,50 €COCKTAILS
WITH ALCOHOL

Mojito
Piña Colada
Tequila Sunrise
Strawberry Mojito
Fuerteatlántico
Fuerteventura Oasis

DRINKS / ICE CREAMS /DESSERTS



CARTA DE VINOS
WINE LIST
WEINLISTE

Ramón Bilbao Crianza
Copa / Glass / Glas      

Botella / Bottle / Flasche 37 cl 	

Botella / Bottle / Flasche 50 cl 	

Botella / Bottle / Flasche 75 cl 

D.O. Canarias (Lanzarote)   
Yaiza Tinto	

D.O. Canarias (Tenerife)        
Presas de Ocampo 37 cl	

Presas de Ocampo 75 cl	

D.O. Rioja
Beronia Crianza 37 cl 	  

Beronia Crianza 75 cl 	

Amaren Crianza 75 cl 	

D.O. Ribera Del Duero         
Resalso Crianza 75 cl 	  

Pesquera Crianza 75 cl     
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3,50 €
8,00 €

10,50 €

18,00 €

10,00 €

15,50 €

16,00 €

7,60 €

12,00 €

17,60 €

25,00 €

14,00 €

Ramón Bilbao Verdejo   
Copa / Glass / Glas   

Botella / Bottle / Flasche  50 cl	

Botella / Bottle / Flasche  75 cl	

D.O. Rioja      

Amaren 75 cl

D.O. Rueda      
José Pariente 75 cl	  

D.O. Rías Baixas
Mar De Frades Albariño 75 cl 	

D.O. Canarias (Lanzarote)
Yaiza Malvasía Seco 75 cl 	

Yaiza Malvasía Semidulce 75 cl	

D.O. Canarias (Tenerife)         
Presas de Ocampo Seco 75 cl 	

Presas de Ocampo Afrutado 75 cl	

Bodegas Torres   
Viña Sol 37 cl 	

Viña Sol 75 cl 	

San Valentín 37 cl 	    

San Valentín 75 cl 	       

BLANCOS
WHITES
WEISSWEINE

13,75 €
7,90 €

3,50 €

18,00 €

21,00 €

18,00 €

16,00 €

18,00 €

16,00 €

6,50 €

10,00 €

11,50 €

12,00 €

15,50 €

Ramón Bilbao Rosado   
Copa / Glass / Glas 	       	       

Botella / Bottle / Flasche 75 cl	

      

D.O. Canarias (Lanzarote)
Yaiza Rosado	      

D.O. Portuguesa
Mateus Rosado 37 cl	       

Mateus Rosado 75 cl	    

Bodegas Torres
Torres de Casta Rosado 37 cl 	       

Torres de Casta Rosado 75 cl 	     

  

3,50 €

6,80 €

7,50 €

8,90 €

11,50 €

12,00 €

18,00 €

SULPHER DIOXIDE IGIC tax included


